Premade Bag Feeding Packing Machine
BF5160/BF5210/BF5260
Applicable bag type: Pillow bag, Gusset bag, Seal type bag.
Applicable film materials: Avariety of laminated films, single-layer PE film, film thickness range
0.04mm~0.15mm.
Applicable packing materials: A variety of recreation food, deep frozen food, milk powder, coffee,
oatmeal, granulated sugar, salt, puffed food, rice, herbal, tea, small hardware etc.
Feature:
• The frame of machine is made by stainless steel #304.
• Simple design of empty bags collector, with automatic bags pressing device.
• With pressure sensor device, no materials filling no bag sealing, to save more bags during
production.
Parameter:
Item No. BF5160 BF5210 BF5260
Working Station 5 stations 5 stations 5 stations
Bag Size
L: 110~230mm L: 110~320mm L: 120~380mm
W: 90~160mm W: 100~210mm W: 120~260mm
Packing Speed 5~50bags/min 5~50bags/min 20~50bags/min
Power Requirement 2KW/380V/50(60)Hz 2KW/380V/50(60)Hz 7.5KW/380V/50(60)Hz
Gas Consumption 0.7m³/min 0.7m³/min 0.7m³/min
Machine Size(mm) L*W*H=1750*1285*1360 L*W*H=2140*1366*1360 L*W*H=2430*1400*1360
Machine Weight 800KG 900KG 1000KG